Prvenstvo Centralne Srhije (KOA) 2010 zima | kolo
Potocac, 20.2.2010

Trka/Event 14
20.2.2010 - 12:00

Z/W, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
Open

©oNo OA~WNE

PETROVIC, Andjelka
GROZDANIC, Jelena
ILIC, Sara

COJIC, NINA
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Ana
RELJIC, Milena
DJORDJEVIC, KRISTINA
KOVACEVIC, Ljubica
MILOVANOVIC, Mila
DJOKIC, Danica
TEPAVCEVIC, Teodora
DESPIC, Kristina
VUKAJLOVIC, Ilvana
POREDEN, Monika
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Andjela
IVANOVIC, Natasa
ESKIC, Ana

ANDAN, Isidora

CEKIC, DRAGANA
MLADENOVIC, Andjelija
BOGICEVIC, Dragana
DJUKIC, Katarina
GUBERINIC, TIJANA
DJORDJEVIC, ANETA
STEFANOVIC, Sanja
RASKOVIC, Tatjana
ANTIC, Ana
STEFANOVIC, Milica
RISTIC, Vesna

COLIC, Vanja
MARKOVIC, Jelena
MARKOVIC, Nevena
SAVIC, Jelena
JOVANOVIC, Anastasija
PANOVIC, Jovana
VIDANOVIC, Marina

13 - 14 years

©CoNoOr~ONE

ILIC, Sara

RELJIC, Milena
DJORDJEVIC, KRISTINA
KOVACEVIC, Ljubica
DJOKIC, Danica
DESPIC, Kristina
VUKAJLOVIC, Ilvana
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Andjela
ESKIC, Ana
MLADENOVIC, Andjelija
BOGICEVIC, Dragana
DJUKIC, Katarina
DJORDJEVIC, ANETA
ANTIC, Ana

YB(GOD)

92 Valis

93 JAgodina
97 NIS 2005
98 S.Nikola Nis
93 JAgodina
96 Crnica

96 S.Nikola Nis
97 Delfin KG
95 AQV235

96 NApredak
95 NIS 2005
96 Cigota

96 Crnica

95 JAgodina
97 Foka

92 RAsina

96 NApredak
93 Kraljevo

94  S.Nikola Nis
97 NIS 2005
96 Valis

96 Foka

94  S.Nikola Nis
96 S.Nikola Nis
94 RAsina

95 NApredak
97 NApredak
94  NApredak
97 NApredak
97 Goc

94  NIS 2005
97 Delfin KG
95 NApredak
96 JAgodina
97 Kraljevo

95 NIS 2005
97  NIS 2005
96 Crnica

96 S.Nikola Nis
97 Delfin KG
96 NApredak
96 Cigota

96 Crnica

97 Foka

96 NApredak
97  NIS 2005
96 Valis

96 Foka

96 S.Nikola Nis
97 NApredak

Time

26.94
28.72
29.84
29.86
29.94
31.54
31.75
31.78
31.88
31.89
32.75
32.98
33.00
33.29
34.15
34.43
34.52
34.67
34.95
34.99
35.14
35.73
35.96
36.08
36.76
36.97
36.98
37.57
37.91
38.57
39.37
39.80
39.98
40.72
42.16
42.95

29.84
31.54
31.75
31.78
31.89
32.98
33.00
34.15
34.52
34.99
35.14
35.73
36.08
36.98

Pts

724
598
533
532
527
451
442
441
437
436
403
395
394
384
355
347
344
340
332
330
326
310
304
301
285
280
280
267
260
247
232
225
222
210
189
179

533
451
442
441
436
395
394
355
344
330
326
310
301
280
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Prvenstvo Centralne Srhije (KOA) 2010 zima | kolo
Potocac, 20.2.2010

Trka/Event 14, Girls-Devojke, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts
15. RISTIC, Vesna 97 NApredak 3791 260
16. COLIC, Vanja 97 Goc 38.57 247
17. MARKOVIC, Nevena 97 Delfin KG 39.80 225
18. JOVANOVIC, Anastasija 96 JAgodina 40.72 210
19. PANOVIC, Jovana 97 Kraljevo 42.16 189

15 - 16 years
1. MILOVANOVIC, Mila 95 AQV235 31.88 437
2. TEPAVCEVIC, Teodora 95 NIS 2005 32.75 403
3. POREDEN, Monika 95 JAgodina 33.29 384
4. CEKIC, DRAGANA 94  S.Nikola Nis 34.95 332
5. GUBERINIC, TIJANA 94  S.Nikola Nis 35.96 304
6. STEFANOVIC, Sanja 94 RAsina 36.76 285
7. RASKOVIC, Tatjana 95 NApredak 36.97 280
8. STEFANOVIC, Milica 94  NApredak 37.57 267
9. MARKOVIC, Jelena 94  NIS 2005 39.37 232
10. SAVIC, Jelena 95 NApredak 39.98 222
11. VIDANOVIC, Marina 95 NIS 2005 4295 179

EXH TASEVSKI, Tijana 94 MKD 28.70 599
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